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5978723 0 Romero Calvo, Selena [1] Romero Calvo, S.

Ferrer Sole, M.
61 63 

63 61 
Viggiani, D.

Cantos Siemers, T.

62 76(3) 
Hormigon Romero, P.

Pico Navarro, M.

Anson Sanchez, C.

76(6) 63 
Maye Martinez, A.

60 62 

62 61 
Romero Calvo, S.

Pico Navarro, M.

63 64 

Cantos Siemers, T.
62 46 75 

Anson Sanchez, C.

61 62 

Anson Sanchez, C.
67(4) 63 76 

Romero Calvo, S.

11427269 0 WC Ferrer Sole, Marta
13257002 0 Q Soler Ramon, Julia

13260005 0 Q Turegano Beltran, Paula
16019110 0 Hormigon Romero, Paula

13227625 0 Pico Navarro, Marta [15]

16010043 0 Anson Sanchez, Celia [10]

11592997 0 Maye Martinez, Ana
14058425 0 Martin Sevilla, Alejandra

13279387 0 Viggiani, Diana
9700057 0 Q Lencina Masiliunas                      , Stella Maria 

11499143 0 Cantos Siemers, Tatiana [8]

11484524 0 Garcia Alonso, Carlota [4]

13307295 0 Salcedo Escalona, Norey Elen
13255379 0 Cairols Aparicio, Claudia

13255501 0 Borderia Gonzalez, Yaiza
7803233 0 Ledesma Sosa, Daniela

9703762 0 Carreras Medina                         , Valentina      

16202509 0 Pinilla Casado, Alejandra [9]

9684649 0 Trifan                                  , Andrea              
13144093 0 Hernandez Carmona, Mar

11559658 0 Cabassers Morros, Anna
13240768 0 Botella Diaz, Aitana

13245817 0 Esquiva Bañuls, Charo [5]

Garcia Alonso, C.

62 63 
Salcedo Escalona, N.

Ledesma Sosa, D.
63 62 

Carreras Medina              

Pinilla Casado, A.

Hernandez Carmona, M.
64 62 

Botella Diaz, A.
76(3) 46 62 

Esquiva Bañuls, C.

Garcia Alonso, C.
63 21 (RET)

Ledesma Sosa, D.
75 62 

61 62 
Pinilla Casado, A.

Esquiva Bañuls, C.
61 61 

Garcia Alonso, C.
61 62 

Esquiva Bañuls, C.
64 62 

14519857 0 Razquin Anaut, Idoia [7]

7801625 0 Azurza Frade, Uxue
13224465 0 Guerrero Calvo, Carla

Razquin Anaut, I.

Guerrero Calvo, C.
63 75 

61 62 
Razquin Anaut, I.

76(4) 64 

13262382 0 Giaccio, Juliana

13243598 0 Diago Martin, Maria [12]

Giaccio, J.
60 61 

Diago Martin, M.

11505015 0 Gonzalez Garcia, Lourdes Giaccio, J.

Razquin Anaut, I.
26 63 62 

63 60 

13318812 0 Khabibullina, Eva

9665920 0 Molina Gonzalez                         , Raquel         

63 63 

13220257 0 Medina Hernandez, Martina [3]

64 62 

Medina Hernandez, M.

11684752 0 WC Spiegelman, Lola

61 61 
63 26 76(6) 

Medina Hernandez, M.

11559666 0 Cabassers Morros, Mar

Molina Gonzalez              

Moldovan, A.

Medina Hernandez, M.

Molina Gonzalez              

10397033 0 Moldovan, Alicia

Cabassers Morros, M.

63 64 

Fernandez Figueras, S.
13269338 0 Q Monlleo Ramos, Adriana

Aguilar Fernandez, V.

13312822 0 WC Almenar Zabala, Alba

Vazquez Alcudia, C.

11419662 0 WC Castells Llopart, Alexia

14040654 0 Fernandez Figueras, Sofia [2]

Matis, S.

Martínez Quintana, N.

Fernandez Figueras, S.

13271028 0 Aguilar Fernandez, Vega [13] Aguilar Fernandez, V.

62 62 

10494938 0 Alonso Dippenaar, Jordan Jul

11502798 0 Quesada Oyonarte, Marina [6]

11418705 0 Vazquez Alcudia, Carla [11]

11525592 0 WC Garcia Lopez, Sara

36 61 63 Castells Llopart, A.

57 76(4) 63 

60 60 

Monlleo Ramos, A.

16406333 0 Matis, Sorana

64 62 
76(4) 26 63 

Fernandez Figueras, S.

64 64 

Vazquez Alcudia, C.

7684229 0 Martínez Quintana, Naiara

63 61 

Quesada Oyonarte, M.

Quesada Oyonarte, M.

Quesada Oyonarte, M.

11655315 0 Wigoda, Monique

62 60 

Romero Calvo, S.
60 61 

63 75 
Garcia Alonso, C.

Medina Hernandez, M.
60 61 

61 63 
Fernandez Figueras, S.

67(4) 63 62 
Romero Calvo, S.

16 61 63 
Medina Hernandez, M.

60 60 
Romero Calvo, S.
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Fecha del Sorteo # Cabezas de Serie Lucky Losers Reemplaza a

Pelota Oficial

Representante

Fecha de Finalización

Juez Árbitro

02/10/2020

N/C

N/C

3541746
Fernando Vives Albiol

1 Romero Calvo, Selena
2 Fernandez Figueras, Sofia
3 Medina Hernandez, Martina
4 Garcia Alonso, Carlota
5 Esquiva Bañuls, Charo
6 Quesada Oyonarte, Marina
7 Razquin Anaut, Idoia
8 Cantos Siemers, Tatiana
9 Pinilla Casado, Alejandra

10 Anson Sanchez, Celia
11 Vazquez Alcudia, Carla
12 Diago Martin, Maria
13 Aguilar Fernandez, Vega
14 Carreras Medina                         , Valentina           
15 Pico Navarro, Marta
16 Molina Gonzalez                         , Raquel              


